21 August 2021 Saturday

77th Race Starts At:17:00

Prize

Breeders Premium

Silk Result

1

2

Race Result
Condition-8
1)126.000 ¢
1.)28.980 ¢
Horse Name Age Sire Dam
EXPECTANCY(3) 4pobh HAKEEM(USA) - KARINS CUSNE(USA) 58
ARDASAH(2) 4yobh  PERFECTO- JET SET 58
ROMOLO(5) 4yobh  APPROVE(IRE) - BOOKESNDEXGR_ (RE) 58
LUMNESCENCE(1) 5yochh UTOPA (JAN) - SELENDER 59
HASANET(4) 4ypobh OFFLEEWLD(USA) - REBVEYA (USA) 58

Pick(3) 2,90 b, Exacta(3/2) :6,40 £, 6th double(6/3) 4,70 ©

55.50 kg, 60 kg, 60 kg,

2.)50.400 ¢
2)11.592 ¢

Weight Jockey
H.KARATAS HIK KIZILCA

ACELIK  MUR.YLDIZ
MKAYA  YIL. TEKINALP
MUS.GELIK SAB. AKSU

MAKYAWUZ ERK. OZYURTERI

325200 ¢
3)5.796 ¢

Owner
iB.B.OGULLARI

OIPEK
MALTIN
S.ONAY

EMIN KARATAS

Trainer

1.21.74

12271

1.22.73

1.22.79

1.23.88

Time Win PSF
2,90 4
1,95 3
5,65 5
2,80 1
16,75 2

Ankara Racecourse (57th Day)

1400 Turf

4)12.600 ¢
4)28% ¢

St
6 Lengths

Neck

6,5 Lengths

Margin

1 Lengths

Late Start RT
90

100

93

100



